
PART OF LOT 25 ROLLING HILLS S/D
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W 210 FT
392.53 FT, S 85 DEG W 1196.60 FT

SEVENTY PROPERTIES, INC
7273 GA HIGHWAY 202
THOMASVILLE, GA 31757

02-6S-17-09553-044

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2617.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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0
24,688
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0

27,653

1545/812 7/21/2025 TD U I 18 11,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

SEVENTY PROPERTIES,

1545/2047 7/21/2025 TD U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

SEVENTY PROPERTIES,
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SALE:3:1: 1 AC. $.55 STAMP

SALE:2:1: CREATING AN ESTATE BY THE ENTIRETIES

XFOB:1:1: DETROIT TR'L TRAILER

SALE:1:1: 1 AC

HX Base Yr

1181 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 420 64.5150 38.71 16,258 1952 1952 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 336

BAS 336 100 336 5,203

UOP 336 25 84 1,301

672 420 6,503

BAS= W42 S8 UOP= S8 E42 N8 W42$ E42 N8$.

BAS

42

8

42

8

UOP8

42

8

42

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 12 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 1975 1975 3 50 150

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,150

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


